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WORLD ECONOMIC SCENARIO 

SOURCE: IMF 

Global growth in 2019 & 2020 is projected at 3.2 and 3.5 percent 
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INDIAN ECONOMIC SCENARIO 

SOURCE: CSO, GoI & Economic Survey 

Source (Year) Growth Projection 

ADB/IMF (2019) ς market prices 7.0 % 

RBI/CRISIL (2019) ς market prices 6.9 % 
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WORLD STEEL SCENARIO 

(Crude Steel Production) 
 
In 2018 : Asia : 1271 mtpa 

ÅChina :  928 mtpa 
ÅIndia :  107 mtpa 
ÅJapan:  104 mtpa 

               USA   :     87 mtpa    

World Steel Association (WSA) forecast :  
ÅGlobal steel demand will increase by 

1.3%  in 2019 and 1% in 2020. 
ÅSteel demand in China is expected to 

decelerate in 2020.  
ÅIn the Emerging and Developing 

Economies excluding China, steel 
demand is forecast to grow by 2.9% in 
2019 and 4.6% in 2020. 
ÅIndia set to grow fastest amongst 

major steel consumers at 7.1% and 
7.2% in 2019 and 2020 respectively. 
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INDIAN STEEL SCENARIO 

ÅLƴŘƛŀΩǎ /ǊǳŘŜ ǎǘŜŜƭ 

production (2018) : 

106.5mtpa  (growth 

of 4.9 % over 2017) 

Å As per WSA, Short 

Range Outlook, 

demand in India is set 

to grow at 7.1% in 2019 

and 7.2% in 2020. 

Å India to overtake USA 

as the second largest 

consumer of steel in  

2019. 

Source: WSA  
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#   Q1 19-20 data is for Q4 18-19                                              
 ̂  As per CSO data for April-May 2019 
*Source JPC Report 

INDIAN STEEL PERFORMANCE 

INDICATORS UNIT Q1 19-20 Q1 18-19
% +/- Over 

CPLY

Real GDP Growth Rate # % 5.8 8.2 -2.40

Growth in Index of Industrial Production ^ % 3.7 5.2 -1.50

Exchange Rate ( Wt. Avg. of RBI Ref. Rate) Rs/USD 69.56 67.04 -3.76

Production - Finished Steel * MT 26.44 24.53 7.8

Imports - Finished Steel * MT 1.72 1.90 -9.1

Exports - Finished Steel * MT 1.01 1.40 -27.4

Consumption - Finished Steel * MT 27.15 25.03 8.5

Less Variation in Stock * MT 1.96 1.46 34.6

Real Consumption of Finished Steel * MT 25.19 23.57 6.9



USD/Tonne 

INTERNATIONAL PRICE (FOB) TREND 
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PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS : Q1 C¸Ωнл 

× Net Sales : Rs  14645  Crore 

× EBITDA : Rs 1766 Crore 

× PBT : Rs 104 Crore 

× PAT : Rs 69 Crore 

 

 
× Hot Metal Production : 4.323 MT 

× Crude Steel Production : 3.930 MT 

× Saleable Steel Production : 3.653 MT 

× Semis component in production : 19.12 % of saleable 
steel 

× Value Added Production : 1.653 MT 

× Production through concast route : 3.368 MT 

× Saleable Steel Sales : 3.249 MT 

FINANCIAL 
PERFORMANCE 

PRODUCTION   
& SALES 
PERFORMANCE 



Closing Share Price and Sensex  as 
on the last day of the month 

*  As on Aug 9, 2019 
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SAIL STOCK PRICE MOVEMENT 

Interim  
(%) 

Final  
(%) 

Total  
(%) 

Dividend 
(Rs. crore) 

Dividend 
Tax 

 (Rs. crore) 

FY 18 - - - - - 

FY 17 - - - - - 

FY16 - - - - - 

FY15 17.5 2.5 20 826 165 

FY14 20.2 - 20.2 834 142 

FY13 16 4 20 826 134 

DIVIDEND 
PAYOUT 

SAIL has proposed a 
dividend of 5% for FY19. 
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PRODUCTION PERFORMANCE 

SALEABLE 
STEEL 

PRODUCTION 

(incl. SSPs) 

SALEABLE 
STEEL 

PRODUCION 

(5 ISPs) 

Quarterly Annual 

All figures In Million Tonne 

FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19

12.8 12.4 
13.9 14.1 

15.1 

3.6 3.7 

Q1 FY19 Q1 FY20

3.5 3.6 

Q1 FY19 Q1 FY20
FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19
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14.7 



CRUDE STEEL 
PRODUCTION  
BY PROCESS 

SALEABLE STEEL 
PRODUCTION  
BY PROCESS 

PRODUCTION PERFORMANCE : FY19 

89.3% 
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PRODUCTION PERFORMANCE : FY 19 

PRODUCT MIX :  

5 ISPs 
52.2% 

28.7% 

19.1% 

SAIL 
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SALES PERFORMANCE 

TOTAL SALES 

(incl. SSPs) 

SALES 

 OF 5 ISPs 

Quarterly Annual 

All figures In Million Tonne 

FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19

11.7 12.1 
13.1 

14.1 14.1 

3.25 3.27 

Q1 FY 19 Q1 FY 20

3.16 3.20 

Q1 FY 19 Q1 FY 20
FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19
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13.8 13.8 
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RECENTLY DEVELOPED PRODUCTS 

NARRROW PARALLEL 
FLANGE BEAM 750: 

USAGE IN 
CONSTRUCTION 

INDUSTRY 

LINKE HOFMANN 
BUSCH (LHB) WHEELS: 
USAGE FOR RAILWAYS 



PRODUCT CUSTOMISATION FOR END USERS 

HSMP AND PMP 
GRADE: IS 

2062E450, E600 

Track Frame 

Boom 
Arm 

Main Frame 

Front Frame 

HYVA TIPLERS 



PRODUCT CUSTOMISATION FOR END USERS 

HRC PMP 
GRADE: IS5986, 

ISH500, 
LAHFQ450 

CAPTAIN 2518 
U TRUCK  
U 2518T 

ASHOK LEYLAND 



Rear Axle Beam developed using HRC SAILFORMING 410 / 450 grades 

Live Axle Beam 

Dummy Axle Beam 

PRODUCT CUSTOMISATION FOR END USERS 
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TECHNO-ECONOMIC PARAMETERS 

FY 14 FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19Q1 FY 20

6.59 6.52 6.51 6.60 6.49 6.50 6.67 

FY 14FY 15FY 16FY 17FY 18FY 19Q1 FY
20

1.58 
1.56 

1.58 

1.67 
1.70 

1.65 

1.69 

FY 14 FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19Q1 FY
20

513 
504 

489 
473 

456 452 
463 

Coke Rate: kg/thm 

Reduction of 10% over FY14 

BF Productivity: T/m3/Day 

Improvement of 7% over FY14 

Specific Energy Consumption: GCal/ tcs 

Increase of 1% over FY14 

FY 14 FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19Q1 FY
20

55 
58 58 

66 

77 77 76 

Increase of 38% over FY14 

CDI Rate(for CDI Furnace only): kg/thm  
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SUSTAINANCE PARAMETERS 

FY 15 FY 16 FY17 FY18 FY 19 Q1 FY
20

3.66 

3.83 
3.75 

3.62 

3.44 

3.64 

FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19

85 84 83 83 85 

FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Q1 FY
20

2.65 

2.60 
2.61 

2.56 
2.57 

2.60 

FY 15 FY 16 FY 17 FY 18 FY 19 Q1 FY
20

0.83 
0.81 

0.77 

0.74 

0.70 0.71 

PM Emission Load: kg/tcs 

Reduction of 15% over FY15 

Specific CO2 Emission: m3/tcs 

Reduction of 2% over FY15 

Solid Waste Utilisation (%) Specific Water Consumption: m3/tcs 

Consistent Utilisation of Solid Waste Reduction of 1% over FY15 


